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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 23 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
9.6.2024 г. - 9:56 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:27.66 Tanya BOGOMILOVA CSKA Madrid (ESP) 18.8.1986 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:34.45 Geogriya KADOGLU AST Nanjing (CHN) 22.8.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:35.48 Georgiya KADOGLU GALA Sofia 14.7.2012 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years

1. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:12.42 365 Q 44.90 49.49
2. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 3:19.61 327 Q 45.75 52.19 51.46 50.21
3. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 3:21.50 318 R 46.21 50.27 53.19 51.83
4. Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:28.52 287 48.31 53.04 55.45 51.72
5. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:54.65 201 51.25 58.57 1:02.07 1:02.76

14 - 15 years

1. Duru ISCAN 15 Turkiye 2:42.79 603 Q 37.26 42.00 41.50 42.03
2. Azra ASKAR 14 Turkiye 2:44.75 581 Q 37.08 42.05 43.09 42.53
3. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 3:01.34 436 Q 40.71 45.27 48.20 47.16
4. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Psk Cherno More 3:08.90 386 Q 42.44 47.27 49.93 49.26
5. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 3:21.65 317 R 47.37 50.45 51.80 52.03

DSQ Andrea KUDINA 14 Asteri 50.92

16 - 18 years

1. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 2:46.00 568 Q 37.99 43.06 42.17 42.78
2. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:53.79 495 Q 39.41 43.69 45.28 45.41

Open

1. Duru ISCAN 15 Turkiye 2:42.79 603 Q 37.26 42.00 41.50 42.03
2. Azra ASKAR 14 Turkiye 2:44.75 581 Q 37.08 42.05 43.09 42.53
3. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 2:46.00 568 Q 37.99 43.06 42.17 42.78
4. Nevena ALEKSANDROVA 16 Psk Cherno More 2:53.79 495 Q 39.41 43.69 45.28 45.41
5. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 3:01.34 436 Q 40.71 45.27 48.20 47.16
6. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Psk Cherno More 3:08.90 386 Q 42.44 47.27 49.93 49.26
7. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:12.42 365 Q 44.90 49.49
8. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Psk Cherno More 3:19.61 327 Q 45.75 52.19 51.46 50.21
9. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 3:21.50 318 R 46.21 50.27 53.19 51.83

10. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 3:21.65 317 R 47.37 50.45 51.80 52.03
11. Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:28.52 287 48.31 53.04 55.45 51.72
12. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 3:54.65 201 51.25 58.57 1:02.07 1:02.76

DSQ Andrea KUDINA 14 Asteri 50.92


